
August 27, 2022
Nashville Showcase Event
Hermitage Strike & Spare
Hermitate, TN

BIB # DIVISION FIRST LAST GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 GAME4 TOTAL

1 891 7th & 8th Korebe Smock 172 117 181 174 644

1 884 Freshman Brooklyn Gaines 143 205 159 200 707
2 881 Freshman Olivia Griswold 150 153 117 145 565
3 886 Freshman Isabella Sears 149 120 159 128 556
4 883 Freshman Gabriella Powell 130 133 133 150 546

1 871 sophomore EMMA PUGH 165 234 192 256 847
2 872 sophomore Danica Roseberry 167 204 249 165 785
3 869 sophomore Gabi Mann 216 169 166 193 744
4 880 sophomore Cathryn Olson 171 148 216 186 721
5 879 sophomore Samarah Almendarez 201 168 169 160 698
6 868 sophomore Alyssa Cash 176 151 164 160 651
7 878 sophomore Alyssa Wauchek 151 170 172 136 629
8 873 sophomore Alexis Tignor 158 143 132 150 583
9 876 sophomore Katie Madden 131 129 103 113 476

1 839 Junior Olivia Rush 206 186 194 184 770
2 854 Junior Ella Steinke 139 179 192 193 703
3 848 Junior JENNA WEBBER 180 178 150 174 682
4 863 Junior Catie Waugh 170 165 187 145 667
5 865 Junior Andreas Anderson 117 162 172 178 629
6 857 Junior Natalie Alsup 154 141 153 167 615

1 820 senior Emily King 205 527 204 234 1170
2 817 senior Mia Siminitus 246 190 150 233 819
3 828 senior Emily Hymel 170 198 216 204 788
4 815 senior Taylor RADON 177 207 182 200 766
5 830 senior Hunter Sullivan 174 182 194 197 747
6 808 senior Angela Webber 185 177 192 189 743
7 827 senior Abigail Key 256 167 138 161 722
8 818 senior Kendoll Hayes 176 188 175 179 718
9 832 senior Olivia VanHooser 194 177 181 147 699
10 806 senior Allison Olivia 234 133 166 165 698
11 900 senior Avery Reeves 181 167 132 182 662
12 819 senior Molly Burnett 134 175 176 169 654
13 805 senior Ashley Adams 157 117 159 177 610
14 802 senior Rose Wanjema 142 136 164 120 562
15 835 senior Mary Hickman 129 120 137 159 545
16 809 senior Lillian Mozzi 159 131 160 87 537
17 813 senior Sophia Dujon 101 116 146 81 444

1 820 senior Emily King 205 257 204 234 900
2 871 sophomore EMMA PUGH 165 234 192 256 847
3 817 senior Mia Siminitus 246 190 150 233 819
4 828 senior Emily Hymel 170 198 216 204 788
5 872 sophomore Danica Roseberry 167 204 249 165 785
6 839 Junior Olivia Rush 206 186 194 184 770
7 815 senior Taylor RADON 177 207 182 200 766
8 830 senior Hunter Sullivan 174 182 194 197 747
9 869 sophomore Gabi Mann 216 169 166 193 744
10 808 senior Angela Webber 185 177 192 189 743
11 827 senior Abigail Key 256 167 138 161 722
12 880 sophomore Cathryn Olson 171 148 216 186 721
13 818 senior Kendoll Hayes 176 188 175 179 718
14 884 Freshman Brooklyn Gaines 143 205 159 200 707
15 854 Junior Ella Steinke 139 179 192 193 703
16 832 senior Olivia VanHooser 194 177 181 147 699
17 879 sophomore Samarah Almendarez 201 168 169 160 698
18 806 senior Allison Olivia 234 133 166 165 698
19 848 Junior JENNA WEBBER 180 178 150 174 682
20 863 Junior Catie Waugh 170 165 187 145 667
21 900 senior Avery Reeves 181 167 132 182 662
22 819 senior Molly Burnett 134 175 176 169 654
23 868 sophomore Alyssa Cash 176 151 164 160 651
24 891 8th Korebe Smock 172 117 181 174 644
25 878 sophomore Alyssa Wauchek 151 170 172 136 629
26 865 Junior Andreas Anderson 117 162 172 178 629
27 857 Junior Natalie Alsup 154 141 153 167 615
28 805 senior Ashley Adams 157 117 159 177 610
29 873 sophomore Alexis Tignor 158 143 132 150 583
30 881 Freshman Olivia Griswold 150 153 117 145 565
31 802 senior Rose Wanjema 142 136 164 120 562
32 886 Freshman Isabella Sears 149 120 159 128 556
33 883 Freshman Gabriella Powell 130 133 133 150 546
34 835 senior Mary Hickman 129 120 137 159 545
35 809 senior Lillian Mozzi 159 131 160 87 537
36 876 sophomore Katie Madden 131 129 103 113 476
37 813 senior Sophia Dujon 101 116 146 81 444
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